Oxon Junior tournament 2013 - MCS - Under 14

Cross table after Round 6 - 03/11/2013.
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Jacob Connor Boswell
Robert Ashworth
Pavel Asenov
Alexander Keane
Daniel Varney
Jonathan Fowler
Dragon Sun

Elizaveta Sheremetyeva
David Phillips
Jasmine Burgess
Zulfi Heydon

Saif Panni

Sofya Dobrynin

Ewan Hodgson

Sam Toft

Rushdi Rosli

1
15bl
11bl
14wl

Twl
13wl
10bl

40
16bl
12wl

ow0
2w0
9b0
5b0
3b0
1wO
8w0

2
Swl
w1l
obl
8b1l
1b0
3w0
10wl

adw0

2b0

7b0
12bl
11w0
15wl
lewl
13b0
14b0

3
2bts
lwis
41t
3wis

14wl
13wl
8w0
7ol
11wl
1l6bl
9b0
15bl
6b0
5b0
12w0
10w0

dwl
3bks
2w
1b0
9pb1
8b1l
12b%
owQ
5w0
14wl
13wl
Twhs
11b0
10b0
16bl
15w0

3b¥s
5bl
1w
owl
2w0
4b0
15bl
11bl
10bl
9w0
8w0
14bl
lowl
12w0
TwO
13b0

owl
dwl
8b1l
2b0
ob¥s
Swhs
13wl
3w0
1b0
15b1l
14b%
16w0
7b0
11lwts
10w0
12bl

TOT

4%
3%
3%
3%

3%



